
7-9頭南⾮孖寶88罐頭鮑⿂

10頭中國好運牌鮑⿂

8頭中國好運牌鮑⿂

$280

$150

$100

MARPRO88 South Africa Abalone 7-9 pcs/1can

SPCCAA Special Offer
SPCCAA限定優惠

花膠

7-8頭⾮洲厚花膠

13-15頭⾮洲厚花膠

35-40頭⾮洲花膠筒

50-60頭⾮洲花膠筒

$1450

$1300

$950

$700

300g

300g

300g

300g

罐頭鮑魚

海參

18-22⽀澳洲海參 $980300g

Good Fortune Chinese Abalone 10pcs/1can

35-40's  Dried Fish Maw Tube

13-15's  Dried Fish Maw

7-8's Dried Fish Maw

18-22's Dried Sea Cucumber

Good Fortune Chinese Abalone 8pcs/1can

Sea Cucumber

Fish Maw

Abalone

宗⾕大元⾙

宗⾕中元⾙

宗⾕⼩元⾙

宗⾕中元⾙碎

300g/盒

300g/盒

300g/盒

300g/包

$550

$350

$260

$200

宗谷元貝
Dried Japanese Scallop (L)

Dried Japanese Scallop (M)

Dried Japanese Scallop (S)

Dried Japanese Scallop (Fragment)

Dried Scallop Japan

Box

Box

Box

Pack

Address 地址：
G/F Singga Commercial Centre 
149 Connaught Road West Hong Kong
⾹港⼲諾道⻄149號成基商業中⼼地下 
Tel.電話：+852 2548 6393 
Website 網站：https://www.haisanghonghk.com/
Email 電郵：sales@haisanghong.com

Hai Sang Hong 海⽣⾏

50-60's  Dried Fish Maw Tube

圖⽚只供參考

Photo for reference only

https://haisanghonghk.com/


冬菇

原⽊花菇

原⽊花⼨菇

原⽊⼨菇

中國花⼨菇

$330

$170

$110

$120

500g/盒

300g/盒

300g/包

600g/包

Mushroom

Dried Flower Mushroom Box

Dried Flower Mushroom Chinese (S)

Box

Dried Mushroom Thick Pack

Pack

Dried Flower Mushroom (S)

各種乾貨藥材

乾⽺肚菌

姫松茸

⿈⽿

漳州丙⽿

特級雲⽿

桃膠

花旗參⽚

特級陳⽪

⽣晒淮⼭

通⼼⽩蓮

特級⽩合

⿓王大杏

２４０腰果

特級北茋

特級党參

頂級發菜

⾦羅漢果

75g/包

150g/包

150g/包

150g/包

150g/包

300g/包

150g/包

75g/包

300g/包

300g/包

300g/包

300g/包

300g/包

150g/包

150g/包

75g/包

4個/包

$150

$40

$80

$60

$25

$50

$225

$140

$50

$50

$50

$32

$30

$135

$135

$150

$20

Dried Morel Mushroom

Chinese Blaza Mushroom

Yellow Fungus

Zhang Zhou Snow Fungus

Special Grade Black Fungus

Peach Raisin

American Ginseng

Special Grade Aged Tangerine Peel

Yam Sheet

White Lotus Seed

Special Grade Lily-Bulb

Almond Peeled Large

240 Cashews

Special Grade Beiqi

Special Grade Dongshem

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Dried Seafood & Others

Top Grade Black Moss

Gold Monk Fruit 

Pack

Pack

圖⽚只供參考

Photo for reference only



海味福箱

6頭南⾮孖寶88鮑⿂

7-8頭⾮洲厚花膠

⽇本中元⾙禮盒

原⽊花菇

內容包括:

2罐

4隻裝

300g

500g

Dried Seafood Gift Box

MARPRO88 South Africa Abalone 6 pcs/1can

7-8's Dried Fish Maw

Dried Japanese Scallops (M)

Dried Flower Mushroom

$2838

各種乾貨藥材

泰國⽣晒元肉

南棗

雞⼼紅棗

特級杞⼦

無花果

⽇本LL蠔豉

特大蝦乾

泰國麗蝦

特大鱆⿂

大⼲螺頭

⽇月⿂

有⾐合桃肉

特級臘腸

特級潤腸

300g/包

300g/包

300g/包

300g/包

1LB/包

300g/包

300g/包

300g/包

300g/包

300g/包

300g/包

300g/包

600g/包

600g/包

$40

$120

$23

$45

$130

$140

$130

$80

$120

$180

$140

$25

$110

$110

圖⽚只供參考

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Pack

Special Grade Longan

NANZAO

Dried Red Dates

Special Grade Chinese Lycium

Dried Figs

LL Dried Oysters

Dried LL Prawns

Dried Thai Shrimps

Dried XL Octopus

Dried Conch Meat (L)

Dried Daced Fish

Dried Seafood & Others

Photo for reference only

Chinese Sausage

Chinese Liver Sausage

Raw Walnuts Pack

Pack

Pack

海味福袋

8頭中國紅燒罐頭鮑⿂

⽇本⼩元⾙ 

原⽊⼨菇

腰果

內容包括:

1罐

300g

300g

300g

Dried Seafood Gift Bag

Chinese Good Fortune Braised Abalone 8pcs/1can

Dried Japanese Scallops (S)

Dried Flower Mushroom(XS)

Cashews

$558



海⽣⾏海產食品有限公司
         年YY      ⽉MM       ⽇DD

Name姓名.                              TEL電話: 

Address收貨地址：
Self Pickup門市自取/on delivery送貨上門

SPCCAA 會員優惠
編號
Product #

  貨品名稱 
  Products

包裝
Packing

優惠價 
(HKD)

 數量 
Quantity

 ⾦額 
Amount

編號
Product #

  貨品名稱 
  Products

包裝
Packing

優惠價 
(HKD)

 數量 
Quantity

 ⾦額 
Amount

1 MARPRO88 South Africa Abalone 8pcs / 8頭南非孖寶88鮑⿂ 425gm/can 罐  280.00 29 Special Grade Beiqi / 特級北茋 150g/pack 包  135.00 

2 Chinese Good Fortune Abalone 10pcs / 10頭中國好運牌鮑⿂ 425gm/can 罐  120.00 30 Special Grade Dongshem / 特級党參 150g/pack 包  135.00 

3 7-8's Dried Fish Maw / 7-8頭非洲厚花膠 300g/pack 包  1,450.00 31 Top Grade Black Moss / 頂級發菜 75g/pack 包  150.00 

4 13-15's Dried Fish Maw / 13-15頭非洲厚花膠 300g/pack 包  1,300.00 32 Gold Monk Fruit / ⾦羅漢果 4個/pack 包  20.00 

5 35-40’s Dried Fish Maw Tube / 35-40頭非洲花膠筒 300g/pack 包  950.00 33 Special Grade Longan / 泰國⽣晒元⾁＊ 300g/pack 包  40.00 

6 50-60’s Dried Fish Maw Tube / 50-60頭非洲花膠筒 300g/pack 包  700.00 34 NANZAO / 南棗＊ 300g/pack 包  120.00 

7 18-22’s Dried Sea Cucumber / 18-22⽀ 澳洲海參 300g/box 盒  980.00 35 Dried Red Dates / 雞⼼紅棗＊ 300g/pack 包  23.00 

8 Dried Japanese Scallop (L) /⽇本⼤元⾙ 300g/box 盒  550.00 36 Special Grade Chinese Lycium / 特級杞⼦＊ 300g/pack 包  45.00 

9 Dried Japanese Scallop (M) / ⽇本中元⾙ 300g/box 盒  350.00 37 Dried Figs / 無花果＊ 1LB/pack 包  130.00 

10 Dried Japanese Scallop (S) / ⽇本⼩元⾙ 300g/box 盒  260.00 38 LL Dried Oysters / 韓國LL蠔豉＊ 300g/pack 包  140.00 

11 Dried Broken Japanese Scallop / 宗⾕中元⾙碎 300g/pack 包  200.00 39 Dried LL Prawns / 特⼤蝦⼲＊ 300g/pack 包  130.00 

12 Dried Flower Mushroom / 原⽊花菇 500g/box 盒  330.00 40 Dried Thai Shrimps / 泰國麗蝦＊ 300g/pack 包  80.00 

13 Dried Flower Mushroom (S) / 原⽊花⼨菇 300g/box盒  170.00 41 Dried XL Octopus / 特⼤鱆⿂＊ 300g/pack 包  120.00 

14 Dried Mushroom Thick / 原⽊⼨菇 300g/pack 包  110.00 42 Dried Conch Meat (L) / ⼤⼲螺頭＊ 300g/pack 包  180.00 

15 Dried Flower Mushroom Chinese (S) / 中國花⼨菇 600g/pack 包  120.00 43 Dried Daced Fish / ⽇⽉⿂＊ 300g/pack 包  140.00 

16 Dried Morel Mushroom / 乾⽺肚菌 75g/pack 包  150.00 44 Raw Walnuts / 有衣合桃⾁＊ 300g/pack 包  25.00 

17 Chinese Blaza Mushroom / 姬松茸 150g/pack 包  40.00 45 Chinese Sausage / 特級臘腸＊ 600g/pack 包  110.00 

18 Yellow Fungus / ⿈⽿ 150g/pack 包  80.00 46 Chinese Liver Sausage / 特級潤腸＊ 600g/pack 包  110.00 

19 Zhang Zhou Snow Fungus / 漳洲丙⽿ 150g/pack 包  60.00 
47

2024年新春福袋
(⽇本⼩元⾙300g,8頭中國紅燒罐頭鮑⿂1罐,原⽊⼨菇300g,240 
腰果300g)

福袋  558.00 
20 Special Grade Black Fungus / 特級雲⽿ 150g/pack 包  25.00 

21 Peach Raisin / 桃膠 300g/pack 包  50.00 
48

2024年新春福箱
(6頭南非孖寶88罐頭鮑⿂2罐,7-8頭厚花膠禮盒 4隻裝,⽇本中
元⾙禮盒300g,原⽊花菇禮盒500g)

福箱  2,838.00 
22 American Ginseng / 花旗參⽚ 150g/pack 包  225.00 

23 Special Grade Aged Tangerine Peel / 特級陳⽪ 75g/pack 包  140.00 
49

*特別價格* 
Chinese Good Fortune Abalone 8pcs /8頭中國好運牌罐頭鮑⿂ 425gm/can 罐  100.00 

24 Yam Sheet / ⽣晒淮山 300g/pack 包  50.00 

25 White Lotus Seed /通⼼⽩蓮 300g/pack 包  50.00 備註:  ＊必須冷藏＊

26 Special Grade Lily-Bulb /特級百合 300g/pack 包  50.00 下單流程： 
1. Finish the order form. 填妥下單表格  2. Finish payment. 完成轉帳付款  
3. Take photo of payment receipt and order form, send to sales@haisanghong.com 
把入數紙連同下單表格拍照，回傳到海⽣⾏電郵地址(sales@haisanghong.com).  
4. We will delivery in 10 working days.我們會於10個⼯作天內送貨。

27 Almond Peeled Large / 龍王⼤杏 300g/pack 包  32.00 

28 240 Cashews /２４０腰果 300g/pack 包  30.00 

⾹港⼲諾道西149號成基商業中⼼地下
其他注意事項：	
-	海生行接受以下付款方式	
(銀行轉帳/FPS轉數快/Payme/WechatPay/Alipay)	
-	我們收到訂單後會於三個工作天內聯絡客戶確認訂單	
-	優惠期至2024年2月1日(產品售完即止）	
- 凡購物總單滿港幣＄1000，將免除運費；不滿港幣＄1000，
將收取港幣＄80	運費。	離島、馬灣、邊境禁區不設送貨服
務

Payment Method ⽀付⽅式： 
1.	Bank	Transfer	銀行轉帳		
(HSBC	AC	No.：026-108498-001		
AC	Name：海生行海產食品有限公司/Hai	Sang	Hong	Marine	Foodstuffs	Ltd）	
2.	FPS	(Tel.	Number	:	62552808)	
3.	Payme	
4.	Alipay	
5.	WechatPay	

Total 合計:

電話: +852 25486393 傳真: +852 28582575 電郵: info@haisanghong.com

https://haisanghonghk.com/
如需詢問本公司提供的其他產品及服務, 請致電或電郵或瀏覽海⽣⾏FACEBOOK専⾴

mailto:sales@haisanghong.com
mailto:sales@haisanghong.com
https://haisanghonghk.com/
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